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Director Account Partners (and user names by category)
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Movies

Dimension Films: (user name) dimensionfilms
Warner Brothers: warnerbrosonline

Fox Searchlight: foxsearchlight

Palm Pictures: erikmartin

Warner Brothers Studios: metallo2006
Paramount Vantage: paramountvantage
Paramount Pictures: paracount

Sony Pictures Classics: sonypicturesclassics
The Weinstein Company: weinsteincompany
Sony Pictures: sonypictures

Sony Pictures Home Entertainment: sphe

entury Fox: foxmovies
Lions Gate Films: lionsgate

TV

E!: eentertainmentTV

GATV: gdtv

Current TV: current

TNA Wrestling: tnawrestling

CW Network: warnerbrosmedia
Warner Brothers TV: warnerbrostvhiram
Ripe.TV: ripetv

NBC: NBC

Spike TV: spiketv

Sci Fi Channel: scifichannel

National Geographic Channel: twt2006
Showtime: showtime

Charlie Rose Show: charlierose

Martha Stewart Show: marthastewart
VH1: vhistaff

MTV2: mtv2

PBS: pbs

BBC Comedy: bbccomedy

Music

TVT Records: tvtrecords

Hollywood Records: hollywoodrec
SubPop Records: subpoprecords
Beggars Group: beggars

Barsuk Records: barsukrecords

East West Records: eastwestrecords

p
Island Records
Southbeat Records
Metal Blade Records
Drive-Thru Records
Atlantic Records
We Put Out Records

Highly Confidential 00001-01868561
ockets.Justia.com


http://dockets.justia.com/docket/new-york/nysdce/1:2007cv02103/302164/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/new-york/nysdce/1:2007cv02103/302164/320/41.html
http://dockets.justia.com/

Games

EA

Gametrailers.com
Vivendi Games

Sierra Games

GSN, the games network
Rockstar Games

MTV Games

Other

Playboy

Houston Chronicle
Forbes.com

Washington Post Interactive
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